] (41 @

N . ]
PoOdoboE

. 00 )
. . oo
= —— iy
”7//”“ \\\\\l 1/{7//”‘\\\\\
)il ;
! \\H )) ) \ \\( i I / T2 [ KB02—11301| 2] BANG, PB_SKF STR-116 104"
A 214 7/ [ - i 31 | K200-10884 | 2 SPACER, IDLER BRNG 10/12/18"
-—— 7 ~— D I , 20 | KZ00-10673 | 1| GUARD, BTM DIFF IDLER 18/20X30/38"
” i —n " 19 | k200106588 | 1 END, IDLER SHAFT GUARD
AN TN uisl e 18 [K200-01677 | 1| GUARD. DIFF_SHAFT 18/20X30/36° |
O At =~ | 17| K200-G00BE | 1| SHAFT, DIFF IDLER 24.80", 18/20"
| 76 [KT00-01415| 2| IDLER SCREW WLDMT, 5/8-11 XHD
. | 18/20"
) . J’k o 78 [ KTG0-01414 | 2 [IOLER SUDE WLOMT, 8/8~11 XHp {8/20°
C—— _ = — T4| F1943180 | 1 SHEAVE, 4C 18,0 E
| I| S |/ AL AN T3] Fo1523001 | 2 SHEAVE, 4C 120 €
}l 0 l M - — \ \ 2| 70012008 | 2| FITHING, GREASE ir]ng-s 45 1/8-27
[ | 11| 66765300} # | NUT, HEX LOCK SERR FLANGE, 1/4-20
|'] r‘| — T T\ 10| 66443800 | 4 WASHER, LOCK 6/8"
) } _ 9 | 68406800 | 8 WASHER, FLAT 5/8" PLT_
= = B | 66105800 | 4 NUT, HEX JaM 6/8-11 LT
7 | o808ke00 | 4 NUT, HEX 5/8—11 PLT
B | 68482205 | & | SCW, MAGH_HX_SLT HD T/C 8-32X1/4"
ofoloJorolololole ; ° @) () () & O S emaas: (AT s, 17420 X 172"
: 4| 49001236 | 2 KEY, 8/8 SO X 2.28"
: 3| #5013134 |4 " V=BELT CC128
7| #4011338 | 2 BUSHING, E 2.750
‘ 11 #4011325 | 1 BUSHING, € 18375
g Tem{FART NUMEER|Qty DESCRIFTION
1 50 NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING. \:
2: ONE PIECE REQU KOOG~-00171: ROLLER MILL ASSY, RH . 18 X 387,
31 ONE PIECE REQUIRED PER KO00-00172: ROLLER MIlL ASEY, LH FL 18 X 38°
4! RIGHT HAND CRMVE ASSENI ICALLY OPPOSITE FOR LEFT HAND.
51 FLE NAME: Ki00~00462RH,




